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OFFICE 
OF 

THE 

EXECUTIVE 

ENGINEER 

R.W.D. 

WORKS 

DIVISION, 

DARBHANGA-2 

Formate 
for 

Requisition 
of 

five 

Years 

Maintenance 

under 

NABARD 

Year 

Month. 

Total Demand 

Five Years Maintenance 

Agreement Amount 

Administrative Sanction 

Main Work Final 

Remarks 

Amount (in Lac) 

4th Year 

5th Year 

Bill Amount in 

2nd 

3rd Year 

1 

SI.N 

Year 

Maintenance 

Work (in Lac) 

Name 
of 

Road/ 

Bridge 

Year 

Lakh with Date 

Main Work 
(in Lac) 

Name of Contractor 

Amount 

Actual Date of Completion (Construction) 

Length 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

8 

5 

3 

2 

1 

6.38386 

0.00000 

2.27273 

1.53850 

1.19925 

1.37338 

Rs. 123.36726 
Date-21.03.2020 

10.59081 

127.53980 

141.89000 

2.250 

20.03.2020 

Sri Avadhesh 
Kumar Jha 

6.38386 

Total=| 

6.38386 

2. 

qy 
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